
 2023/2024

AIS Price List-Now Includes supplies!

4-week Residency Rates 2023/2024 8-week Residency Rates 2023/2024

Per class x 4 weeks # clssrms Price 4 weeks

Per student

rate 30 

students Per class x 8 weeks # clssrms Price 8 weeks

Per student

rate 30 

students

$80.00 $320.00 1 $320.00 $2.66 $78.00 $624.00 1 $624.00 $2.60

$80.00 2 $640.00 $78.00 2 $1,248.00

$80.00 3 $960.00 $78.00 3 $1,872.00

$80.00 4 $1,280.00 $78.00 4 $2,496.00

$80.00 5 $1,600.00 $78.00 5 $3,120.00

$76.00 $304.00 6 $1,824.00 $2.53 $73.00 $584.00 6 $3,504.00 $2.43

$76.00 7 $2,128.00 $73.00 7 $4,088.00

$76.00 8 $2,432.00 $73.00 8 $4,672.00

$76.00 9 $2,736.00 $73.00 9 $5,256.00

$76.00 10 $3,040.00 $73.00 10 $5,840.00

$72.00 $288.00 11 $3,168.00 $2.40 $69.00 $552.00 11 $6,072.00 $2.30

$72.00 12 $3,456.00 $69.00 12 $6,624.00

$72.00 13 $3,744.00 $69.00 13 $7,176.00

$72.00 14 $4,032.00 $69.00 14 $7,728.00

$72.00 15 $4,320.00 $69.00 15 $8,280.00

$69.00 $276.00 16 $4,416.00 $2.30 $66.00 $528.00 16 $8,448.00 $2.20

$69.00 17 $4,692.00 $66.00 17 $8,976.00

$69.00 18 $4,968.00 $66.00 18 $9,504.00

$69.00 19 $5,244.00 $66.00 19 $10,032.00

$67.00 $268.00 20 $5,360.00 $2.23 $62.00 $496.00 20 $9,920.00 $2.06

20-up 20-up


